
Okazaki Park Area
Eco + Tec Kyoto http://www.ecoandtec.jp/en/index.html
Kyoto Travelers Inn https://www.k-travelersinn.com/english/
Hotel Heian no Mori https://www.hmi-ryokan.jp/heiannomori/en/
Hotel the b Kyoto Sanjo http://kyotosanjo.theb-hotels.com/en/

Imperial Palace Area
The Palace Side Hotel http://www.palacesidehotel.co.jp/english_site/
Hotel Garden Palce http://www.hotelgp-kyoto.com/english/
Kyoto Heian Hotel http://kyoto-heian-hotel.com/english/
Hotel Dorf Goshonishi http://www.hoteldorf.jp/gosho-nishi/english.html

Kawaramachi Downtown Area
Hotel Gran Ms Kyoto http://granms.jp/en/
Hotel Dorf Kawaramachi Nijo http://www.hoteldorf.jp/english.html
Hotel Unizo Kawaramachi Shijo http://www.unizo-hotel.co.jp/en/inn-kyoto.k/
Hearton Hotel Kyoto https://www.hearton.co.jp/en/kyoto/
Izutsu Hotel http://izutsuhotel.net/
Kyoto Hana Hotel http://www.kyotohanahotel.com/en/

* Laon Inn Karasuma Ebisugawa https://www.laoninn.com/english/ebisugawa/index.html
Karasuma-Shijo Area

Hotel Gimmond Kyoto https://gimmond.co.jp/en/
Hotel Unizo Shijo Karasuma http://www.unizo-hotel.co.jp/en/kyoto.s/
Kyoto Garden Hotel http://www.kyoto-gardenhotel.co.jp/en/#room
Hotel Check In Shijo Karasuma http://www.checkin.co.jp/shijo-karasuma/english/reservation.html
Via Inn Kyoto Shijomuromachi https://www.viainn.com/en/kyoto/
Hotel Mystays Kyoto Shijo https://www.mystays.com/en-us/hotel-mystays-kyoto-shijo-kyoto/
Grand Bach Select https://www.grandbach.com/kyoto/en-index.html
AI-MATSUBARA http://ai-matsubara.com/en/index.html

Gion Area
* Laon Inn Gion Nawate https://www.laoninn.com/english/nawate/index.html
* Laon Inn Gion Shinmonzen https://www.laoninn.com/english/shinmonzen/index.html

Eastern Kyoto Area
Duo Condomenium http://www.duo-condominium.com/eg/index.htm
Kyoto Horikawa Inn http://www.horikawa-inn.com/english.php
Petit Hotel Kyoto http://www.ph-kyoto.co.jp/en/

Kyoto Station Area
R&B Hotel http://randb.jp/en/

* Self Check In 

Hotel Information



Sakyo and Okazaki Park Area access From RIMS
*Hotel
Type Kitchen

Family
Room

1 Hotel Heian no Mori 15 min (bus) T
2 Kyoto Travelers Inn 30 min (bus+walk) Y
3 Eco + Tec Kyoto 40 min (bus+walk) B
4 Hotel the b Kyoto Sanjo 40 min (bus+walk) B
5 Kyoto Hana Hotel 40 min (bus+walk) B
6 Apical Inn Kyoto 20 min (walk+train) T ○

Imperial Palace Area
7 Kyoto Heian Hotel 30 min(bus+walk) T
8 Hotel Garden Palace 30 min(bus+walk) T
9 The Palace Side Hotel 35 min(bus+walk) T △
10 Hotel Dorf Goshonishi 35 min(bus+walk) T

Oike Area
11 Hotel Dorf Kawaramachi Nijo 35 min(bus+walk) T
12 Hearton Hotel Kyoto 30 min(bus+subway) T
13 Laon Inn Karasuma Ebisugawa　*40 min(b+subw+wk) S ○
14 Hotel Gimmond Kyoto 40 min(b+subw+wk) T ○
15 Kyoto Garden Hotel 35 min(bus+subway) T

Kawaramachi Area
16 Hotel Gran Ms Kyoto 35 min(bus) T ○
17 Izutsu Hotel 35 min(bus) B
18 Hotel Vista Premio Kyoto 40 min(bus+walk) B
19 Hotel Unizo Kawaramachi Shijo 40 min(bus+walk) B
20 Super Hotel Shijo Kawaramachi 40 min(bus+walk) B

Shijo-Karasuma Area
21 Grand Bach Select 40 min(bus) or 30 (B+S+W) T
22 Hotel Check In Shijo Karasuma 40 min(bus) or 25 (B+S) B
23 Via Inn Kyoto Shijomuromachi 45 min(bus+w) or 35 (B+S+W) B
24 Hotel Unizo Shijo Karasuma 50 min(bus) or 35 (B+S+W) B
25 Hotel Mystays Kyoto Shijo 50 min(bus) or 40 (B+S+W) B
26 AI-MATSUBARA 50 min(bus+subw+walk) A ○ ○

Gion Area
27 Laon Inn Gion Shinmonzen　* 40 min(bus) S ○
28 Laon Inn Gion Nawate　* 45 min(bus) S ○

Western Kyoto Area
29 Duo Condomenium 30 min(bus) A ○ ○
30 Petit Hotel Kyoto 20 min(bus) B

Kyoto Station Area & South
31 R&B Hotel 40 min(bus+subway) B
32 Sakura Terrace 45 min(bus+subway) B ○

* Click the hotel names and check the rates and availability in their website.

* Transportaion fare: City bus(230yen), Subway (260yen)

Hotel Information

*T:Tourist Hotel/ B:Business Hotel/ A:Apartment type/ Y:Youth hostel/ S:Self Check-in/K:with Kitchen
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